MIWG /ICAP/PRLWG/TPAS Meeting

*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

Dial in: 866-280-1753

Agenda

October 22, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Troy
10:00 am -1:40 pm

Conf code: 51835602

Introductions

Potential New Carbon Pricing in the NYISO Market:

Review of the Report’s Findings & Analysis
with Opportunities for Questions and Comments from Stakeholders

*Lunch**

Class Year/Interconnection Queue Redesign

New Business

Julia Popova

Analysis Group

Thinh Nguyen

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
96.73% 3.27% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-1:35

1:35-1:40



